HG100 Channel Drain Solutions
Uniclass EPIC
L314:P4131 J342:X4122
Cl/SfB
(52.3) Xh3
Features
• Channels can be fitted to into all types floor finish

900 Bend ‘T’ junction Stop end
110
Outlets
Channels with sloping invert
Description Height B Height C Part No.
500mm 35mm
(length A) 45mm
Sloping Invert 55mm
65mm
2000mm 45mm
(length A) 45mm
Sloping Invert 55mm
65mm
65mm
Description Height B Height C Part No.
1000mm 25mm 35mm SC1000.25.35
(length A) 35mm 45mm SC1000.35.45
Sloping Invert 45mm 55mm SC1000.45.55
55mm 65mm SC1000.55.65
2475mm 25mm 45mm SC2475.25.45
(length A) 35mm 45mm SC2475.35.45
Sloping Invert 45mm 55mm SC2475.45.55
45mm 65mm SC2475.45.65
55mm 65mm SC2475.55.65
Sloping invert outlet position, as shown
at end of straight section, but can also
be supplied as 200mm long straight in
varying depths.